Ms.
Mr.

Dr.

Mr.

Dr.

Mr.
Mr.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Ms.
Ms.

Mr.
Mr.

Yvette
Will
Ambareen
Kevin
Mike
Matt
John W.
Carl W.
Mark
Bedelia
Doug
Byron "Andy"
Stephen
Julie
Jeanette
Katherine
Darron
Lisa

Lisa

Judy
Mariam

Colton
Brent

Clark ex-officio
Hoffert ex-officio
Siraj
Thompson
Allen

Smith

Smith

Owens
Stephens
Russell

Bates

Pardue
Robinson
Stepp

Wolak
Williams

Smith
Zagumny
Maas
Riggsbee

Abbas
Lunn
Drexler

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Classification

2019-2020

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Student
Student
Student

5071
5071
5101
5155
5054
5037
5111
5044
5136
5001
5066
5014
5051
5042
5062
5156
5034
5116
5071
5006

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Ms. Yvette Clark
Non-voting Resource Persons: IT Services Leadership Team, Mr. Dwight Hutson,
Mr. Cody Bryant, and Mr. Greg Holt, Ms. Deb Zsigalov

yrclark@tntech.edu
whoffert@tntech.edu
asiraj@tntech.edu
kthompson@tntech.edu
mallen@tntech.edu
masmith@tntech.edu
jwsmith@tntech.edu
cowens@tntech.edu
mstephens@tntech.edu
bhrussell@tntech.edu
dbates@tntech.edu
bpardue@tntech.edu
sjrobinson@tntech.edu
jstepp@tntech.edu
jwolak@tntech.edu
kwilliams@tntech.edu
darronsmith@tntech.edu
Izagumny@tntech.edu
Imaas@tntech.edu
jriggsbee@tntech.edu

mhabbas42@students.tntech.edu
chlunn42@students.tntech.edu
dbdrexler42 @students.tntech.edu

Permanent
Permanent
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2020
2020
2020

1/31/2020



